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Start : 09:45, End : 10:16

1 GPA Racing FINKENSTEIN Alexandre CHA 1 FRA 36.516 32.193 33.452 7 - - 128.1

2 GPA Racing POUGET David 1 EUR & FRA 36.474 32.111 33.747 8 0.171 0.171 127.9

3 Milan Competition MILAN Nicolas 2 EUR & FRA 36.495 32.363 33.520 8 0.217 0.046 127.8

4 GM Sport MAIO Guillaume CHA 2 EUR & MID 36.601 32.414 33.690 15 0.544 0.327 127.4

5 GM Sport CORUBLE Florian CHA 3 36.767 32.336 33.673 10 0.615 0.071 127.3

6 GM Sport VENTURI Florian CHA 4 FRA 36.613 32.517 33.713 6 0.682 0.067 127.2

7 Milan Competition BORDAGARAY Jeremy RAC 1 FRA & ESP 36.748 32.158 33.963 18 0.708 0.026 127.2

8 Milan Competition LANNEPOUDENX Matthieu 3 ESP 36.660 32.371 33.842 10 0.712 0.004 127.2

9 Milan Competition PALOMERAS Jordi CHA 5 ESP 36.701 32.487 33.760 9 0.787 0.075 127.1

10 GPA Racing ALBOUY Alexandre 4 FRA 36.852 32.526 33.968 10 1.185 0.398 126.6

11 JSB Competition RENET Aurelien CHA 6 FRA 37.001 32.543 33.904 6 1.287 0.102 126.5

12 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent RAC 2 FRA 36.948 32.592 33.929 10 1.308 0.021 126.5

13 T2CM CHALIGNE Samuel RAC 3 FRA 37.030 32.367 34.079 11 1.315 0.007 126.4

14 Team VRT CICUENDEZ Javier CHA 7 ESP 37.168 32.512 34.181 16 1.700 0.385 126.0

15 GPA Racing DELCROIX Cédric 5 FRA 37.299 32.725 34.346 11 2.209 0.509 125.4

16 T2CM SHUNKER Veenesh RAC 4 FRA 37.589 32.941 34.051 15 2.420 0.211 125.1

17 GPA Racing NAVILLOD Yann RAC 5 FRA 37.769 32.926 33.931 10 2.465 0.045 125.1

18 GM Sport FAYE Michel RAC 6 EUR & ESP 37.633 32.762 34.444 7 2.678 0.213 124.8

19 GM Sport CUADRADO Raphael RAC 7 FRA 37.741 32.804 34.573 7 2.957 0.279 124.5

20 MOTORISMO RACING TEAM CASALINS Sergio RAC 8 ESP 37.780 33.307 34.638 12 3.564 0.607 123.8

21 Team VRT RODRIGO Joaquin 6 ESP 38.386 33.021 34.934 10 4.180 0.616 123.0

22 GPA Racing ROSTANT Gaël 7 FRA 38.423 33.226 34.888 8 4.376 0.196 122.8

23 Team VRT ROMERO Alejandro CHA 8 ESP 38.227 33.547 35.073 16 4.686 0.310 122.5

24 GPA Racing NEVERS Stéphane 8 38.856 33.166 35.715 14 5.576 0.890 121.4

25 T2CM CARREE Mickael CHA 9 EUR & FRA - - - 0 - - -

26 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel RAC 9 EUR & FRA - - - 0 - - -

27 AST Competition SEMPERE Lydia CHA 10 ESP - - - 0 - - -

28 LR Performance JULIA Fabien RAC 10 FRA - - - 0 - - -

29 AST Competition SCHIMPF Adrian CHA 11 EUR & ESP - - - 0 - - -

30 AST Competition SCHIMPF Alejandro CHA 12 EUR & ESP - - - 0 - - -
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